





THE KINKAID SCHOOL

201 Kinkaid School Drive Houston, TX 77024 Phone: 713-243-5406 Fax: 713-243-5454 Email: scott.zimmerman@kinkaid.org November 3rd and 4th 2:00 p.m - 5:00 p.m The Kinkaid School

Co-Ed Fall Basketball Camp

Kinkaid basketball coaches Scott Zimmerman (Boys) and Stacey Marshall (Girls) will be running a two-day fundamental camp for Elementary and Middle School basketball players, grades K-8th. Focus will be given to the fundamentals of footwork, dribbling, passing, shooting, and defense. Campers will receive individual instruction from Coach Marshall and Coach Zimmerman as well as other Kinkaid coaches and players. Come and join us for a weekend of learning and fun at Melcher Gymnasium on the Kinkaid Campus.

Dates: Saturday, November 3rd and Sunday, November 4th

Time: 2:00 p.m – 5:00 p.m

Place: The Kinkaid School 201 Kinkaid School Drive Houston, Texas 77024

> Cost: \$75 (one-day) \$125 (both days)

<u>Checks made payable to:</u> <u>The Kinkaid School</u>

Registration Form

Name	Name
Address	Address_
City/Zip	City/Zip_
E-Mail Address	E-Mail Ado
Home #	Home #
Work#	Work#
Emergency Contact	-
GradeSchool	Grade
MaleFemale	Male
No tuition refunds made after Oct. 23 rd	No tuition
Mail to: The Kinkaid School	

201 Kinkaid School Drive Houston, TX 77024 ATTN: Scott Zimmerman

Enrollment Agreement

 The student will receive instruction, guidance, and encouragment in keeping with The Kinkaid School's published statement of purpose and goals
The school reserves the right to dismiss any student who in conduct, industry, or progress proves not in harmony with school standards

3. The school reserves the right to cancel or alter the camp. If the camp is canceled, all enrollment fees will be fully refunded.

4. I understand that no tuition refund may be made after October 23, 2004

Parent/Guardian Signature_____

Date_